



Certificate

This is to certify that

Mervat Adib Bamiah

has achieved the status of

Fellow

of The Higher Education Academy

in recognition of attainment against the

UK Professional Standards Framework for teaching and learning support in higher education.

Recognition reference:

PR105057

Date of recognition

26/07/2016

Professor Stephanie Marshall

Chief Executive

The Higher Education Academy

Rs. TMM

Professor Rama Thirunamachandran

Chairman of the Board of Directors

The Higher Education Academy Board

The Higher Education Academy is a company limited by guarantee registered in England and Wales no. 04931031. Registered as a charity in England and Wales no. 1101607. Registered as a charity in Scotland no. SC043946.

The Higher Education Academy and its logo are registered trademarks and should not be used without our permission.